NATIONAL Assessment Cer			Date &Time Completed	Done	by
Date In: 13/4/18-11:23	Jcb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	0,
Rel No: NA/ MSG 18006807/24	SAS e-filing				84
Veh No: FBLD75E	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A .: 29/3/18-07:50	i-Motor Clair	m Form	4.		
OD : TP : Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD / Tr - Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:	aded			
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y <u>Fax / Hand</u>	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	54 339A .	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	1
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: 5	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			ACRES OF WALLE	
General Remarks:-			4000		+ 17
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's					
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			A		
	The second secon	10 ( ) . T	owing Co: (		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inv	oice: YES ( ) / N	0 ( ),1	owing co. (		
the second of th					
Remarks 41Nf hotlines 6788 6617	3.	14.5	Date&Time Completed	Done	by .
		\ \	Date&Time Completed	Done	by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed®	Done	by .
Apply for Transport Allowance (     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed®	Done	by .
	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed®	Done	by .
Apply for Transport Allowance (     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Comple 34	Done	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	×
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (		Date&Time Completed	Dons	,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Comple ::4	Dons	by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Comple 34	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (		Date&Time Completed	Dons	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	) / Courtesy Car (			Dons  Ant (5)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  Date/Time Actions	) / Courtesy Car (		paration Checklist		(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA   8023   2	) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro	paration Checklist; tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100)	Ant (5)   fit Bill	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I	paration Checklist; tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700)	Ant (5)	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2  laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); For Shrough Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5)  [5t Bill  80)  80/5 45  5120  530	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2  laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Fellow-I For claiming I	paration Checklist:  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); Fee Schrough Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Togginst INC Only (well 10 Jen 200)	And (5)   fst Bill     800     100/545     5120     530     5)     575	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Fellow-I For claiming I 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA	paration Checklist; tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); Fee Schrough Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Togainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20); tetion + SMRT Survey	And (5) 1st Bill 1st Bil	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2  laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 9 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	paration Checklist; tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); Fee Schrough Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Togainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20); tetion + SMRT Survey	And (5)   fst Bill     800     100/545     5120     530     5)     575	`Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023   2  Inimant's Particulars:-  priver/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For cleiming I 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	paration Checklist; tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); Fee Schrough Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Togainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20); tetion + SMRT Survey	Ant (5)   fst Bill     80)   10/545   \$120   \$30   \$5)   \$75   \$160	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023   2  Inimant's Particulars:-  priver/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For cleiming 9 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700 fee	Ant (5)   fst Bill     80)   10/545   \$120   \$30   \$5)   \$75   \$160	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA   8023   2  Itumant's Particulars:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For cleiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Additi OD * *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklist;  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fee Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey Through	Ant (5) 1st Bill 1st Bil	(Amt ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA  8023 2  Inimant's Particulars:  priver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  uditors' Comments:	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For cleiming 9 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD 9 *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); INC (\$700); Prese Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Against INC Only (well 10 Jan 20); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (	Ant (5)   fst Bill     80)   10/545   \$120   \$30   \$5)   \$75   \$160	Amt (S
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA   8023   2	) / Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For cleiming 9 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD 9 *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); INC (\$700	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	Amil

Frank at 1.25

MNA118049038 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/04/2018 11:23 SUBMITTED BY: Jackson Ho Zhao Tian

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/04/2018 11:23	
Date Of Accident	29/03/2018 07:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP (CHANGI AIRPORT) BEFORE MARINE VISTA EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
STEEL ST	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL1275E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEANG KAH FATT	
Passport No/FIN	G7971620R	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91707094	

OFFICE-91707094

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

**KTM** Manufacturer 200 DUKE Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

REPORTING ONLY If No, Please state action to be taken MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD. Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

MSD/VMS/17-365553-CA Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHEANG KAH FATT Name of Driver

G7971620R Passport No/FIN 02/05/1986 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 08/08/2011 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91707094 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-91707094 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 162 TAMPINES STREET 12

Address #11-239

521162 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

CHANGI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2, POSTCODE: 529914, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5872999 - FAX NO: 65872900 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180329/2070D

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJA339A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

## DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHEANG KAH FATT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

RIGHT LEG & RIGHT HAND

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL1275E

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

9.		
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Α.	cci	DENT DATE: 29/3/18 (DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME:( 07:50.)(HH:MM)	•
		MON: ECD (changi Airport) 4	for marine vitta \$11	
	,,,,			7974
	1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	• •	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBL 1275 E	717/4.	
	-	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MS 6		
		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	The second secon	
		C)POUCY NUMBER:	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
		d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD	AKIT / IT III.	#E
		e)MAKE & MODEL:	COTHERS	
		f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	RRY / MOTORETELE. / OTTLENO	
		WEIGHT CATECORY (PRIVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOI OR COLO	.02
1		PUBLISHED OF HISING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	PI. VITE (VI)	
7		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES/NO)	
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	REPORTING ONLY)	
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD TAKET OF THE		
	2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	(MALE / FEMALE)	(8)
		AJNAME.	CONTACT: 970707091	1 0 .
		DINKIL /FIN/FASSI ON .		* HO OF
		CIADDRESS: DIE 162 Tampine HTCL	311 62 ( )	possenger
			HOLDER	. (Including d
		* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	())
	3.	DRIVER .	(MALE / FEMALE)	
		a)NAME:		17
		b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	• E
		c)ADDRESS:		<del>11</del> 23 ** (8
		With the second		-
		*d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 2 5 1 966 )(0	D/MM/YYYY)	
(0)		eloccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	200	
		SIVE ADS OF DRIVING EVEDERIENCE 6 0	7011	)
	A	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER V	WITH INSURED: Owner	_
	5	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING	OTHERS	_
		DIROAD SURFACE: DRY WET / OTHERS_		)
	,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) - & RT	ght led & right hand	
	0.	INCORTED TO POLICE EXESTANOL	3 3	
111	1.	GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)	ON: changi NPC	
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE		197
67	8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:	-*Ho of passi
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 114 339 A	MODEL	
		b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	- Clududing d
	+	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	- (L)
	9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	HODEL	٠
		d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	Ho of pass
	(6)	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	COLUTA COT	- (Indudina
. 1		f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	- , (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
				(_).
			¥	

email = st cheang @ gmall com





T/20180329/2070D

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180329/2070D

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

REPORT OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
-------------	---------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 29/03/2018 13:59			Vide Report No.: Station Diar 5033		
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars			
	Informant: G KAH FAT		Address: APT BLK 162 TAMPINES STE 521162	REET 12 #11-239 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G7971620R			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91707094		
National MALAYS			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 02/05/1986	Type of Informant:		
Race:		64	Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:	
Occupa	tion:	DERATOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B.3.3C	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/03/2018 07:50	Type of Location EXPRESSWAY
	T PARKWAY	IGI AIRPORT), BETWEE	N MARINE PARADE	AND MARINE VISTA
Weather: Road Surface: Dry				Road Speed Limit:
Clear	Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:			
		- Control of the Cont		Traffic Volume: Heavy

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBL1275E	Motorcycle	KTM	200 DUKE	Orange	Slightly Damaged	0
SJA339A	Car					0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	and the second second	ALLEGO MARIE DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA C	
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Venicle No. I insurance company			





T/20180329/2070D

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180329/2070D

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Leavenno No	Effective	Expiry Date	
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	and the state of t	06/06/2018	
FBL1275E	CONTRACT (CINICAPORE)	MSDSMT17365553	07/06/2017	00/00/20	

Jetano or r	n Involved	The state of the s	Manager of the Assessment of the State of th			
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		Use of Ped	estrian	Crossi	ng: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Fed	estriari		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
Rider				ID No.	PARTICIPATION.	G7971620R
Name	CHEANG KAH FATT		15 1.10		200400 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	
Related Vehicle	FBL1275E (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		91707094
	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of		Class: 2B,3,3C
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL 11001 117.			Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Date of Expiry: NIL
	29/03/2018		Date Disch	narge	29/03	/2018
Date Treatment	29/03/2010	08	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	
	ted Medical Leave					HERSELD PRODUCTION
Driver			TOTAL STREET	ID No.		S6929138D
Name	MEL			15 110		
				Contact No.		90674887
Related Vehicle	SJA339A (Car)			Contact		157277555
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
				Licen		Constitution of the same
Date Treatment	500	11-2	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	NIL		Degree o		NIL	

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was riding my motorcycle (FBL1275E) along the aforesaid location when the car (SJA339A) in front of me jam-brake, I slowed down but was unable to react in time therefore hitting on the said car's rear portion. I fell to the ground but managed to stand up on my own and pushed my motorcycle to the side of the expressway. It was then known that the said car jam-brake because there was an accident in front already. We then exchanged particulars and the said driver did took some pictures of the scene. After resting awhile, I left the scene with my motorcycle. I suffered some injuries on the right side of my body (hand/leg area) thus went to CGH A&E and was given 8 days MC. I am unsure if there is any CCTV camera around the vicinity. This is the first time such incident happened.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180329/2070D

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 1 LIONEL NEO SOON JIE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:  Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/03/2018 13:59
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI KASMAWATI BTE SAMIAN Contact No.: 65476179 SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	Classification Of Case:





### WORK PERMIT

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

PSA CORPORATION LIMITED

Sector: SERVICE



CHEANG KAH FATT

CRANE & HOIST OPERATOR



Date of Application 08-08-2012

Date of Issue 07-07-2016

Date of Expiry 07-08-2018



L6991663

## YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

### EFFECTIVE DATE

NP 428A

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 290 cc 98 Aug 2011
Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7
passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg
Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7
passengers, exclusive of driver
30 Sep 2016

Licence No:G7971620R

VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

CHEANG KAH FATT



02-05-1986 M

Date of Issue G7971620R 07-07-2016

MALAYSIAN Date of Expiry 07-08-2018

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Federation of Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

WSD/VMS/17-365553-CA

A0074-001/10110

SUM INSURED

PMV

EXCESS

\$300(FIRE&THEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBL1275E

CIR-SI

2. Name of Policyholder

CHEANG KAH FATT

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AM 07/06/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

06/06/2018

200 C.C

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

b. CHEANG KWAI SIM ONLY

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover
  - 1. Use for hire or reward.
  - 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
  - Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
  - 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Molor Vericles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, (Malaysia).

COMMERCIAL MENCY PTE LTD.

For MSIG Insurance (Shagapore) Pte. Ltd

5/2017 (CG)